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Note that more events will be added!

	Date
	Branch
	Event

	Friday 17th January 2025
	CPF
	Drinks reception with Lord Daniel Hannan

	Thursday 23rd January 2025
	Monk Sherbourne
	Wine tasting with Caviste

	Tuesday 25th February 2025
	Kingsclere
	AGM

	Wednesday 5th March 2025
	CWO
	AGM

	Friday 7th March 2025
	Millway
	AGM

	Friday 14th March 2025
	Luncheon club
	AGM and speaker

	Thursday 20th March 2025
	Bourne Valley
	AGM

	Friday 21st March 2025
	Baughurst
	AGM and Champagne & Shepherd’s Pie

	Friday 6th June 2025
	CWO
	Summer lunch

	Thursday 19th June 2025
	Patrons
	Summer supper

	Sunday 29th June 2025
	Millway
	Summer lunch

	Saturday 12th July 2025
	Baughurst
	Summer BBQ

	Sunday 17th August 2025
	Millway
	Cheese and wine

	Friday 12th September 2025
	Luncheon club
	Autumn lunch with speaker

	Friday 19th September 2025
	Bourne Valley
	Shepherd’s pie

	Friday 3rd October 2025
	Millway
	Fish and chips quiz night

	Saturday 18th October 2025
	Baughurst
	Autumn drinks

	Thursday 13th November 2025
	Patrons
	Dinner

	Friday 5th December 2025
	CWO
	Christmas lunch

	Sunday 7th December 2025
	Millway
	Mulled wine and mince pies



